
Comprehensive Plan Approval Process Subcommittee

Email Phone Representing

SCD
Jeff West JEFFREY.WEST@md.usda.gov 410-666-1188 Baltimore
Jim Ensor Jim.Ensor@md.nacdnet.net 410-666-1188 Baltimore

Chris Brown chris.brown@md.nacdnet.net 410-398-4411 Cecil
Bryan Snyder Bryan.Snyder@md.nacdnet.net 410-848-8200 Carroll

Jim Newcomb jim.newcomb@md.nacdnet.net 410-228-5640 Dorchester
Bill Tharpe william.tharpe@md.nacdnet.net 410-838-6181 Harford
Bob Ensor rensor@howardcountymd.gov 410-489-7987 Howard

Bruce Young bruce.young@md.nacdnet.net 301-475-8402 St. Mary's
Dave Bourdon pgscd@verizon.net 301-574-5162 Prince George's
Elmer Wiebly wcscd1@verizon.net 301-797-6821 Washington

Hans Schmidt schmidtjenhans@yahoo.com 410-438-3679 MASCD
Lynne Hoot LynneHoot@aol.com 410-9565771 MASCD

Local Jurisdiction
Van Funk VFunk@ccgov.org 410-996-5267 Cecil

Tom Devilbiss tdevilbiss@ccg.carr.org 410-386-2639 Carroll
Betsy Smith BSmith@fredco-md.net 301-696-2961 Frederick

Bruce Appell brappell@harfordcountymd.gov 410-638-3545 Harford
Rick Brush Rick.Brush@montgomerycountymd.gov 240-777-6343 Montgomery

Peggy Lewis Margaret.lewis@co.saint-marys.md.us 301-863-8400 St. Mary's
John Groeger John.Groeger@co.saint-marys.md.us 301-863-8400 St. Mary's

Reynaldo de Guzman rsdeguzman@co.pg.md.us 301-883-5600 Prince George's
Chris McCabe cmccabe@co.worcester.md.us 410-632-1200 Worcester

MDE
Herb Sachs hsachs@mde.state.md.us 410-537-4499

Brian Clevenger bclevenger@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3554
Richard Trickett rtrickett@mde.state.md.us 410-537-3552


